Raiffeisen Granitmarathon 2023

Bezirkswertung

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

A Damen

1 1130 NEUMULLER Karoline

B Damen

1 2159 GIERLINGER Julia
2 2160 PAIZONI Andrea

3 2152 SCHAUBSCHLAGER Irene

C Damen

1 3187 KLUG Theresa
2 3197 KALCHMAIR Karina

3 3184 DURSTBERGER-BAUER Magdalena

D Damen

1 4093
2 4089

OBERMULLER Melanie

BREITENFELLNER Juliane

3 4099 BRUGGER Sandra
4100 SCHWED Karoline

D Herren

4003 BAUER Florian
4042 SCHOFTNER David
4054 PUHRINGER Andreas

4074 LEITNER Reinhard
4032 GRABNER Georg
4018 KNEIDINGER Lukas

4037 PEER Andreas
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4022 LEIBETSEDER Yanick
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4027 TRAXLER Bernhard
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4053 HOFER Josef
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4026 STADLBAUER Franz
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4017 BAYER Andreas
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4016 MAYRHOFER Niklas
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4033 GAISBAUER Franz
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4044 EHRENGRUBER Kurt
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4007 FUCHS Manuel
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4058 EDER Michael
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4045 ERLINGER Franz
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4038 REINTHALLER Markus
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4028 FALKNER Daniel

4004 BARTH Martin

4036 KEPPLINGER Martin
C Herren

1 3015 OBERNGRUBER Daniel

4071 ALLERSTORFER Martin

4034 HIMMELBAUER Markus

YoB

1996

1991
1983
1979

1990
1992
1989

1984
2005
1984
1996

1994
2006
1993
1981
1975
1980
1999
1982
2005
1988
1972
1963
1995
2001
1963
1982
1993
1985
1962
1983
1976
1987
1990
1980
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NOC

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

St. Martin Im Muhlkreis

Lembach
Niederwaldkirchen

St.martin Im Muhlkreis

Altenfelden
Lembach

Kleinzell

Neustift Im Mihlkreis
Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
St. Martin

Kleinzell

Kleinzell

Altenfelden

St. Peter Am Wimberg
St.martin Im Muhlkreis
Altenfelden
Sarleinsbach

Sankt Peter Am Wimberg
Sarleinsbach

Kleinzell

Peilstein Im Muhlkries
St.Martin

Kleinzell

Rohrbach

Kleinzell Im Mihlkreis
Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
Horbich

Kleinzell

Altenfelden

St. Martin I.M.
Kleinzell

St.Peter

St.Martin

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis

St Ulrich Im Mahlkreis

Atzesberg

Club

Dna - Gartner Cycling Team

velo.crew PopaFlo
Niederwaldkirchen

Biker St. Martin

RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensraume
RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensraume

GranitBiker Kleinzell

Neustift Im Mihlkreis
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Emovatec Biker St. Martin

Kleinzell

RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensrdume
velo.crew PopaFlo

velo.crew PopaFlo

Bike Team Lacken

DNA GARTNER Cycling Team Internorm
Auto-Grabner

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Rad und Lauf Arnreit
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Peilstein Im Muhlkries
RADikal

GranitBiker Kleinzell
Rohrbach

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Exc Niederkappel
Rosenbauer Leonding
Altenfelden

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Lang:speed

St.Peter

Lang:speed

Kleinzell Im Mihlkreis

Sfs St. Ulrich For Sport

RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensraume
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Time

05:19:16.0

03:37:56.6
04:08:37.9

05:27:55.1

02:44:15.6
03:10:14.6

03:24:10.9

01:41:28.3
01:45:51.0
01:47:28.3

DNS

01:04:40.7
01:12:49.2
01:13:05.2
01:14:21.0
01:15:53.0
01:18:24.7
01:21:24.2
01:24:44.4
01:25:05.7
01:30:52.0
01:34:15.0
01:35:10.5
01:43:54.5
01:45:43.0
01:51:46.3
01:52:28.8
02:02:17.8
02:02:26.3
02:04:43.0
02:06:44.6
02:35:09.1

DNF

DNS

DNS

02:09:30.5

28.05.2023

Diff

+30:41.2
+01:49:58.4

+25:59.0
+39:55.3

+04:22.7
+06:00.0

+08:08.5
+08:24.5
+09:40.2
+11:12.2
+13:44.0
+16:43.5
+20:03.7
+20:25.0
+26:11.3
+29:34.2
+30:29.8
+39:13.8
+41:02.3
+47:05.6
+47:48.0
+57:37.1
+57:45.5
+01:02.3
+01:02:03.8

+01:30:28.4

Pace

16.91 km/h

24.78 km/h
21.72 km/h
16.47 km/h

32.87 km/h
28.38 km/h
26.45 km/h

53.22 km/h
51.01 km/h
50.25 km/h

83.49 km/h
74.15 km/h
73.88 km/h
72.63 km/h
71.16 km/h
68.87 km/h
66.34 km/h
63.72 km/h
63.46 km/h
59.43 km/h
57.29 km/h
56.74 km/h
51.97 km/h
51.08 km/h
48.31 km/h
48.01 km/h
44.15 km/h

44.1 km/h

43.3 km/h
42.61 km/h

34.8 km/h

41.7 km/h
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Raiffeisen Granitmarathon 2023

Bezirkswertung

Results by Class 28.05.2023
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
2 3044 REITER Lukas 1994 AUT Lembach RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensrdume  02:24:10.0 +14:39.5 37.46 km/h
3 3078 GABRIEL Christian 1982 AUT Rohrbach velo.crew PopaFlo 02:38:25.5 +28:55.0 34.09 km/h
4 3157 RIEDERER Markus 1982 AUT Oepping Naturfreunde Oepping 02:43:27.8 +33:57.3 33.03 km/h
5 3041 SPINDLER Achim 1982 AUT Schwarzenberg Su Schwarzenberg / Egger Radl 02:45:14.5 +35:44.0 32.68 km/h
6 3120 SCHURZ Martin 1974 AUT Lembach MTB OkoFen Pellets Power 02:46:00.5 +36:30.0 32.53 km/h
7 3171 HOFER Ulrich 1990 AUT Auberg Biker St.Martin im Muhlkreis 02:47:10.3 +37:39.8  32.3 km/h
8 3147 KASAPI Ibraim 1974 AUT St.martin Im Mihlkreis Zellinger Gmbh 02:49:50.3 +40:19.8 31.79 km/h
9 3182 ROTH Stefan 1988 AUT St. Martin Emovatec Biker St. Martin 02:50:31.3 +41:00.8 31.67 km/h
10 3153 RECHBERGER Gerald 1976 AUT Sankt Martin Im Muhlkreis RADikal 02:53:15.0 +43:44.5 31.17 km/h
11 3174 STELZER Stefan 1967 AUT St. Ulrich Im Miihlkreis NWK Biker 02:53:56.3 +44:25.8 31.05 km/h
12 3040 RESCH Christoph 1980 AUT Klaffer Union Klaffer 02:57:13.4 +47:42.8 30.47 km/h
13 3156 ILK Norbert 1971 AUT Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis SK Kleinzell 02:57:26.1 +47:55.6 30.43 km/h
14 3155 WOLFMAYR Georg 1979 AUT Altenfelden MaterialBOX Altenfelden 03:01:52.8 +52:22.3  29.69 km/h
15 3150 BICHLER Johannes 1973 AUT Altenfelden MaterialBOX Altenfelden 03:01:57.4 +52:26.8 29.68 km/h
16 3176 WURMLINGER Patrick 1989 AUT St Martin Im Mihlkreis Emovatec Biker St. Martin 03:05:42.4 +56:11.9 29.08 km/h
17 3154 STEININGER Andreas 1979 AUT Neufelden MaterialBOX Altenfelden 03:07:38.4 +58:07.9 28.78 km/h
18 3022 LINDORFER Valentin 1998 AUT Putzleinsdorf Putzleinsdorf 03:15:17.2 +01:05:46.6 27.65 km/h
19 3179 HARTL Franz 1967 AUT Neufelden Team Scheschy 03:16:43.9 +01:07:13.3 27.45 km/h
20 3144 MARZINGER Manuel 1980 AUT Oepping Rc Dna-Gartner Internorm 03:22:28.7 +01:12:58.1 26.67 km/h
21 3175 KEINBERGER Leopold 1961 AUT Rohrbach 03:23:52.4 +01:14:21.9 26.49 km/h
22 1315 RADLER Ernst 1956 AUT St. Martin Im Muhlkreis Biker 03:32:19.9 +01:22:49.4 25.43 km/h
23 3055 PUSCH Peter 1975 AUT Sarleinsbach MTB OkoFen Pellets Power 03:35:22.6 +01:25:52.1 25.07 km/h
24 3051 FRITZENWALLNER Harald 1973 AUT Niederkappel MTB OkoFen Pellets Power 03:35:25.4 +01:25:54.9 25.07 km/h
25 3017 BRUGGER Stefan 1985 AUT Sankt Martin Im Muhlkreis Emovatec Biker St. Martin 03:50:20.2 +01:40:49.7 23.44 km/h
3054 OBERNGRUBER Martin 1982 AUT Putzleinsdorf MTB OkoFen Pellets Power DNF
3058 SCHIETZ Clemens 2002 AUT Altenfelden velo.crew PopaFlo DNF
3013 LUGER Michael 1996 AUT Sarleinsbach Bike Und Fun Union St.Peter DNF
B Herren
1 2061 KLUG Daniel 1988 AUT Altenfelden RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensraume  02:57:00.0 30.51 km/h
2 2015 FILZ Christoph Sebastian 1993 AUT Klaffer Ernstl's - Sport Racing Team 03:02:41.0 +05:41.0 29.56 km/h
3 2074 PERNSTEINER Johannes 1982 AUT 4152 Sarleinsbach Dna - Gartner Cycling Team 03:02:53.3 +05:53.2  29.53 km/h
4 2062 KOBLER Johannes 1992 AUT Altenfelden Dna - Gartner Cycling Team 03:12:05.8 +15:05.7 28.11 km/h
5 2031 GANSER Franz 1974 AUT St.peter Union Bike und Fun St. Peter 03:22:02.5 +25:02.5 26.73 km/h
6 2134 DURSTBERGER-BAUER Michael 1983 AUT Kleinzell GranitBiker Kleinzell 03:27:10.3 +30:10.3 26.07 km/h
7 2139 GAHLEITNER Horst 1979 AUT St. Peter Am Wimberg Union Bike & Fun 03:39:55.6 +42:55.5 24.55 km/h
8 2045 PUHRINGER Andreas 1976 AUT Rohrbach MaterialBOX Altenfelden 03:40:25.4 +43:25.3  24.5 km/h
9 2040 PEER Manfred 1982 AUT Altenfelden MaterialBOX Altenfelden 03:40:40.1 +43:40.0 24.47 km/h
10 2140 SCHURZ Siegfried 1968 AUT St. Peter Am Wimberg Union Bike&Fun St.Peter 03:43:28.4 +46:28.3 24.16 km/h
11 2116 HASLMAIER Johann 1968 AUT Sarleinsbach Dna - Gartner Cycling Team 03:43:50.9 +46:50.8 24.12 km/h
12 2035 WEINBAUER Fred 1972 AUT Sankt Ulrich Im Miihlkreis NWK Biker 03:45:59.1 +48:59.1  23.9 km/h
13 2009 LEHNER Stefan 1991 AUT Auberg Bike Team Auberg 03:49:46.4 +52:46.3  23.5 km/h
14 2010 MITTERMAYR Siegfried 1979 AUT Hollerberg Bike Team Auberg 03:50:00.9 +53:00.8 23.48 km/h
15 2112 LEHNER Michael 1977 AUT Kirchberg Ob Der Donau Biohort 03:51:10.6 +54:10.6 23.36 km/h
16 2135 GALAS Thomas 1972 AUT Putzleinsdorf RC Putzleinsdorf 03:52:11.4 +55:11.3 23.26 km/h
17 2137 SCHURZ Gerhard 1963 AUT St. Peter Am Wimberg Union Bike und Fun St. Peter 03:52:15.1 +55:15.1 23.25 km/h
18 2138 EHRENMULLER David 2002 AUT St. Johann Am Whg. SSU St. Johann/Hansberg 04:02:23.1 +01:05:23.1 22.28 km/h
19 2026 WOLFMAYR Klaus 1988 AUT Auberg Bike Team Auberg 04:06:13.2 +01:09:13.1 21.93 km/h
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Raiffeisen Granitmarathon 2023

Bezirkswertung

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

20 2029 AIGLSDORFER Walter
21 1025 LEIBETSEDER Mario
22 2047 WOLFMAYR Marco
23 2030 ROTH Gregor

2016 WOGERBAUER Christof

2046 SCHWEIGER Florian
2060 HOGLINGER Martin

A Herren

1038 PASTER Andreas
1037 LEHNER Martin
1070 RADLER Thomas

1076 STOBICH Herbert

1

2

3

4

5 1042 BAUMANN Norbert
6 1043 GROBNER Bernhard
7 1020 PAIZONI Mario

8 1056 KROISS Helmut

9 1044 LEIBETSEDER Peter
1026 WOLFMAYR Andreas

1080 SCHURZ Roland

YoB

1966
1973
1982
1977
1986
1988
1977

1974
1982
1983
1976
1979
1975
1981
1972
1984
1998
1976
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Niederkappel

Kleinzell

St. Peter Am Wimberg
Neufelden

Lembach

Edwiese

Sarleinsbach

Julbach

Kirchberg

St.martin

Sarleinsbach

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
Sarleinsbach
Niederwaldkirchen
Kleinzell

Kirchberg Ob Der Donau
St. Martin

Kleinzell

Club

Union Niederkappel
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Neufelden

Popa Flo

Lang:speed

Dna - Gartner Cycling Team

RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensr
MaterialBOX Altenfelden

Biker St. Martin im Muhlkreis
Dna-Gartner Cycling Internorm
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Popaflo

GranitBiker Kleinzell

GranitBiker Kleinzell

RC Kiberg

RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensrdume

GranitBiker Kleinzell
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Time

04:08:38.4
04:09:40.1
04:10:20.7
04:12:57.7
DNF
DNF
DNF

04:41:35.6
04:58:56.0
05:11:54.5
05:18:25.0
05:20:58.5
05:23:07.7
05:35:15.1
05:38:06.3
05:45:22.6

DNF

DNF

28.05.2023

Diff

+01:11:38.3
+01:12:40.0
+01:13:20.6
+01:15:57.6

+17:20.3
+30:18.8
+36:49.3
+39:22.8
+41:32.0
+53:39.4
+56:30.6
+01:03:46.9

Pace

21.72 km/h
21.63 km/h
21.57 km/h
21.35 km/h

19.18 km/h
18.06 km/h
17.31 km/h
16.96 km/h
16.82 km/h
16.71 km/h
16.11 km/h
15.97 km/h
15.64 km/h
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